The Snail Proofing for December 2020 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on The Snail. The Snail website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 3lst 15:40 Angels Dawn 4.10 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 28.68
Punchestown
Single 31st 12:30 Opposites 3.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 33.68
Punchestown |Attract
Each Way 31st 15:05 Lingfield [Alvarino 8.40 5.00 Win 1 21.09 38.68
Double 31st 2.00 Loss -2.00 17.59
15:40 Angels Dawn 4.10 2
Punchestown
12:30 Opposites 3.00 4
Punchestown |Attract
Single 30th 15:35 Limerick |Grady Hollow 2.88 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 19.59
Yankee 30th 5.00 Loss -1.67 24.59
12:45 Market |Across The 2.46 1
Rasen Line
13:05 Taunton |Can't Stop Now| 4.50 F
14:40 Taunton |Perfect Myth 2.62 3
14:30 Limerick |Atlantic Fairy 2.98 1
Single 30th 14:30 Limerick |Atlantic Fairy 3.10 5.00 Win 1 10.50 26.26
Single 30th 13:05 Taunton |Can't Stop Now| 4.50 5.00 Loss F -5.00 15.76
Each Way 29th 15:07 Kelso Nine Altars 30.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 20.76
Each Way 29th 14:50 Limerick |Conright Boy 67.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 22.76
Each Way 29th 14:50 Limerick |Southerner 17.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 23.76
Each Way 29th 14:40 Newbury |Colorado Doc 19.00 3.00 Loss PU -3.00 28.76
Each Way 29th 14:40 Newbury |Cuban Pete 8.60 5.00 Win 3 1.30 31.76
Each Way 29th 13:30 Newbury |Young Wolf 17.00 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 30.46
Each Way 29th 13:22 Kelso Murphy's Law 20.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 34.46
Each Way 28th 15:30 Little Miss Moo 101.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 37.46
Newcastle
Each Way 28th 15:20 Limerick |Stormy Judge 17.50 5.00 Win 2 5.75 42.46
Each Way 28th 14:45 Limerick |Rocky's Silver 19.00 4.00 Loss PU -4.00 36.71
Single 28th 14:25 A Plus Tard 11.50 5.00 Win 1 52.50 40.71
Leopardstown
Single 28th 14:25 Fakir 19.50 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 -11.79
Leopardstown |D'oudairies
Each Way 28th 15:07 Catterick [Morozov 13.00 3.00 Win 3 2.10 -6.79
Cocktail
Each Way 28th 14:32 Catterick |Stormy Milan 23.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 -8.89
Each Way 28th 14:32 Catterick |Iskabeg Lane 23.00 4.00 Win 3 6.46 -3.89
Each Way 27th 16:40 Glendevon 34.00 3.00 Loss 10 -3.00 -10.35
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 27th 15:35 Toronado 9.20 5.00 Win 2 1.60 -7.35
Wolverhampto |Queen
n
Single 27th 14:30 Kempton|Sceau Royal 6.60 2.00 Loss F -2.00 -8.95
Single 27th 14:30 Kempton |Altior 2.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -6.95
Single 27th 13:55 Kempton |Molly Ollys 6.20 1.00 Win 1 5.20 -1.95
Wishes
Single 27th 13:55 Kempton |Emmpressive 5.40 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -7.15
Lady
Each Way 27th 13:20 Kempton|Tamaroc Du 13.50 5.00 Win 2 5.31 -3.15
Mathan
Each Way 27th 12:45 Kempton |Siroco Jo 9.00 3.00 Loss PU -3.00 -8.46
Each Way 26th 15:35 Kempton [Riggs 10.00 5.00 Win 3 2.00 -5.46
Each Way 26th 15:35 Kempton |Ecco 10.00 5.00 Win 2 2.00 -7.46
Single 26th 15:00 Kempton |Cyrname 3.50 2.00 Loss PU -2.00 -9.46
Single 26th 15:00 Kempton [Clan Des 3.95 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -7.46
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Obeaux
Each Way 26th 14:10 Guetapan 10.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 -3.46
\Wincanton Collonges
Each Way 22nd 15:15 Lingfield |All Of The 17.00 4.00 Loss 9 -4.00 -1.46
Lights
Each Way 22nd 13:45 Lingfield |Mukha Magic 11.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 2.54
Each Way 22nd 15:25 Flexi Furlough 7.80 5.00 Win 2 0.90 7.54
Sedgefield
Each Way 22nd 12:35 March Is On 7.60 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 6.64
Huntingdon
Each Way 22nd 13:05 Eclair De Guye 10.50 5.00 Win 1 28.50 11.64
Huntingdon
Each Way 21st 16:25 Lucky Lodge 32.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -16.86
Newcastle
Each Way 21st 14:05 Lingfield |Pop Dancer 11.50 3.00 Loss 12 -3.00 -14.86
Each Way 21st 13:00 Lingfield |Cedar's Stars 11.50 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -11.86
Single 21st 13:55 Cosmelli 6.60 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -8.86
Newcastle
Single 21st 14:45 Raecius Felix 9.60 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -6.86
Musselburgh
Each Way 20th 15:45 Alsvinder 17.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -4.86
Southwell
Each Way 20th 15:30 Thurles |Fassadinan 34.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -2.86
Each Way 20th 14:45 Gotta Feeling 21.00 3.00 Win 3 4.50 0.14000000000
Southwell 001
Each Way 20th 13:15 Eva's Diva 13.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -4.36
Fakenham
Single 20th 12:30 Thurles |Fakir 8.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -0.3599999999
9999
Each Way 19th 14:25 Ascot Portrush Ted 38.00 2.00 Loss PU -2.00 1.64
Single 19th 15:00 Ascot Quarenta 10.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 3.64
Each Way 19th 15:35 Ascot Isolate 19.50 3.00 Loss 10 -3.00 4.64
Each Way 19th 15:35 Ascot Lightly 23.00 4.00 Win 3 6.80 7.64
Squeeze
Each Way 19th 15:35 Ascot Harambe 24.00 4.00 Loss 8 -4.00 0.84000000000
001
Each Way 18th 19:00 Dundalk |One Cool Poet 13.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 4.84
Each Way 18th 16:45 Red Stripes 12.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 6.84
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 18th 16:10 Raspberry 13.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 8.84
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 18th 15:45 Coviglia 17.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 10.84
Southwell
Single 18th 11:55 Equidae 8.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 13.84
Southwell
Each Way 17th 16:00 Glass Of 21.00 4.00 Loss 8 -4.00 15.84
Southwell Bubbles
Each Way 17th 15:25 Mehmo 29.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 19.84
Southwell
Each Way 17th 14:55 Down Solomn Grundy| 26.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 20.84
Royal
Each Way 17th 14:30 Hereford |Cawthorne Lad 13.50 2.00 Win 2 1.50 21.84
Each Way 17th 14:15 George 14.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 20.34
Southwell Thomas
Each Way 16th 16:00 Kempton |Elvic 15.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 23.34
Single 16th 15:40 Ludlow |Blumen Glory 7.60 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 28.34
Each Way 16th 15:20 Lingfield |Sufi 12.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 31.34
Each Way 16th 15:20 Lingfield |Art Of America 81.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 36.34
Each Way 16th 14:30 Ludlow [Kilfilum Cross 12.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 39.34
Each Way 16th 13:55 Ludlow |Litterale Ci 11.50 4.00 Loss PU -4.00 44.34
Each Way 15th 20:10 \Wannabe 23.00 3.00 NR - 0.00 48.34
Wolverhampto [Betsy
n
Each Way 15th 17:10 My Target 21.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 48.34

\Wolverhampto
n




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 15th 16:20 Red Poppy 6.60 3.00 Win 1 15.12 51.34
Newcastle

Single 15th 15:45 Pacino 6.80 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 36.22
Newcastle

Single 15th 15:05 Hollywood Ken 5.90 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 38.22
\Wincanton

Each Way 15th 13:45 Brancaster 15.00 2.00 Win 2 1.80 39.22
Newcastle

Single 15th 13:05 Diese Des 9.00 3.00 Loss PU -3.00 37.42
\Wincanton Bieffes

Single 14th 14:30 Naas Longhouse 5.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 40.42

Poet

Single 14th 13:53 Benevolentdict 2.46 5.00 Win 1 7.30 42.42
Plumpton ator

Single 14th 12:55 Naas Castra Vetera 2.70 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 35.12

Each Way 13th 15:10 Carlisle |Style It Out 15.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 38.12

Each Way 13th 14:30 Full Of 7.20 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 40.12
Southwell Surprises

Each Way 13th 13:15 Lingfield |Inaam 11.00 3.00 Win 1 18.75 43.12

Each Way 13th 12:55 Brave Jaq 10.00 3.00 Win 2 1.20 24.37
Southwell

Dutch 12th 5.00 Loss -5.00 23.17
17:45 Red Bond 4.40 6
\Wolverhampto
n
17:45 Goddess Of 10.00 4
Wolverhampto [Fire
n

Each Way 12th 16:30 Eton College 9.50 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 28.17
Newcastle

Single 12th 13:57 Hereford |Elixir De Nutz 3.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 32.17

Single 12th 14:05 Ofalltheginjoint 2.62 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 37.17
Doncaster S

Single 11th 13:30 Bangor- |Fortescue 6.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 42.17
On-Dee

Single 11th 18:15 Straitouttacom 6.20 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 45.17
Southwell pton

Single 11th 15:35 On The Blind 5.60 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 47.17
Cheltenham Side

Single 11th 13:42 Captain 3.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 49.17
Doncaster Blackpearl

Single 11th 12:55 Bangor- |Khairagash 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 54.17
On-Dee

Single 10th 17:30 Oneofararekind 4.90 5.00 NR - 0.00 59.17
Chelmsford
City

Single 10th 14:55 Dundrum 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 59.17
Newcastle \Wood

Single 10th 14:15 Taunton |Palmers Hill 3.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 39.17

Single 10th 13:27 Warwick |Zambella 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 44.17

Single 10th 12:15 Capard King 4.00 5.00 Loss F -5.00 32.92
Newcastle

Each Way 9th 12:15 Lingfield |Markazi 8.20 4.00 Win 2 0.88 37.92

Single 9th 11:45 Lingfield |My Poem 10.00 3.00 Loss 10 -3.00 37.04

E/W Double 8th 2.00 Loss -2.00 40.04
15:25 Rockets Red 4.50 5
\Wolverhampto [Glare
n
12:45 Uttoxeter|Pop The Cork 5.00 2

Single 8th 15:25 Rockets Red 4.50 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 42.04
\Wolverhampto [Glare
n

Single 8th 12:45 Uttoxeter|Pop The Cork 5.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 46.04

Single 8th 15:25 Rockets Red 5.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 50.04
\Wolverhampto [Glare
n

Single 8th 13:45 Uttoxeter|Oneupmanship 3.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 55.04

Single 8th 13:35 Fontwell |Midnight 2.60 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 60.04




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Glance
Single 8th 12:45 Uttoxeter|Pop The Cork 4.60 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 65.04
Each Way 7th 16:40 Fashion Advice 8.40 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 69.04
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 7th 15:15 Jinty 6.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 72.04
Musselburgh
Single 7th 14:35 Kaproyale 5.80 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 75.04
Plumpton
Single 7th 13:30 Midnightreflecti 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 78.04
Plumpton on
Each Way 6th 14:45 Kelso Mighty Thunder 9.20 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 65.54
Single 6th 13:55 Cork \Western 3.60 4.00 NR - 0.00 68.54
Victory
Single 6th 13:46 Salam Ya 6.40 1.00 Win 1 5.40 68.54
Southwell Faisal
Single 6th 13:00 Kelso Caventara 4.40 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 63.14
Single 6th 12:01 Slowmo 7.20 3.00 Win 1 18.60 65.14
Southwell
Single 5th 15:00 Sandown|Crosspark 6.80 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 46.54
Single 5th 14:18 Navan |Embittered 3.20 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 48.54
Single 5th 13:50 Sandown|Hitman 4.10 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 50.54
Each Way 5th 12:47 Pistol Park 9.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 55.54
Chepstow
Single 5th 14:18 Navan |Embittered 3.20 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 60.54
Single 5th 14:40 Aintree  |Santini 2.68 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 63.54
Single 5th 13:50 Sandown|Hitman 3.75 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 68.54
Each Way 4th 13:05 Get Help 19.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 71.54
Sedgefield
Single 4th 15:35 Sandown|Whitehotchillifili 6.80 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 72.54
Single 4th 13:40 The Late 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 74.54
Sedgefield Legend
Single 4th 14:40 Exeter |Sevarano 2.75 5.00 Win 1 8.75 59.54
Single 4th 14:25 Sandown|Any News 6.80 4.00 NR - 0.00 50.79
Single 4th 14:05 Exeter |Bold Plan 5.40 3.00 Win 1 13.20 50.79
Single 3rd 13:22 Market |Hydroplane 5.70 5.00 Win 1 22.32 37.59
Rasen
Single 3rd 15:00 Clonmel |Crack On 5.60 5.00 Win 1 21.85 15.27
Corrie
Single 3rd 14:22 Market |Pakie's Dream 3.60 5.00 Loss F -5.00 -6.58
Rasen
Single 3rd 14:07 Leicester|Known 3.10 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -1.58
Single 3rd 13:07 Leicester|Mr Grey Sky 4.30 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 3.42
Each Way 1st 13:10 Limerick |Hardwired 12.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 8.42
Each Way 1st 13:10 Limerick |Champagne 19.50 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 13.42
lzzy
Each Way 1st 15:15 Limerick |Glenabo Bridge 9.80 5.00 Win 4 1.80 18.42
Each Way 1st 15:15 Limerick |Solar Heat 41.00 5.00 Win 3 16.62 16.62

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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